Meshing chain linear motion devices
Note: In accordance with the policy of TSUBAKIMOTO CHAIN CO. to constantly improve its products, the speci�cations in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
Catalog No. 985M003    '2021/9 TSUBAKIMOTO CHAIN CO. Printed in Japan    1,000
The logos, brand names, or product names
in this catalog are trademarks or registered
trademarks of Tsubakimoto Chain Co.
and/or its subsidiaries and/or af�liates in
Japan, the U.S. and/or other countries.

stages
Option
Model Numbering
Available ZIP CHAIN LIFTER Range
Ambient Conditions
Allowable
lifting weight
1000 1,000 kg
0050 50 kg
16
10
05
03
1,600 mm
1,000 mm
500 mm
300 mm
J Bellows
T
Tap plate
(Available for
1,000kg type)
Stroke Drive style
G
K
Three-phase motor
Servomotor
Speed
S
L
M
Up to 6 m/min
6 to 12 m/min
12 to 30 m/min
Option
1 Single-stage
2 Dual-stage
Number of pantograph stages
Allowable lifting weight and lifting stroke

stages
Option
Model Numbering
Available ZIP CHAIN LIFTER Range
Ambient Conditions
Allowable
lifting weight
1000 1,000 kg
0050 50 kg
16
10
05
03
1,600 mm
1,000 mm
500 mm
300 mm
J Bellows
T
Tap plate
(Available for
1,000kg type)
Stroke Drive style
G
K
Three-phase motor
Servomotor
Speed
S
L
M
Up to 6 m/min
6 to 12 m/min
12 to 30 m/min
Option
1 Single-stage
2 Dual-stage
Number of pantograph stages
Allowable lifting weight and lifting stroke